Grant Titles

Alexander Community-Driven Broadband Project

Alna Tidewater Round 14

Alton Round 14 & 11

Amity FTTH

Appleton & Hope Community-Driven Broadband Project
Argyle OTELCO Round 15

Plunkett Pond Benedicta

Somerset County Community-Driven Broadband Project

Big Lake FTTH

Bowdoinham LCI Round 14

Bremen Tidewater Round 15 & 7

Bristol Community-Driven Broadband Project

The Schoodic Lake Rural Fiber Project Lake View & Brownville
Lowell & Burlington; Fiber to the Premise Webb Cove Lowell
Cambridge Premium Choice Round 14

Chapman FTTH Chapman & Presque Isle; Parsons FTTH
Mapleton & Presque Isle

Islesford Cranberry Isles Round 11

Dedham Area Provider Expansion Project

Plymouth & Dixmont Round 13

Dover-Foxcroft Area Provider Expansion Project

Eastbrook Community-Driven Broadband Project

Maple Grove Fort Fairfield Round 11; Maple Grove FTTH Fort
Fairtield

Georgetown Community-Driven Broadband Project

Fiber to the Premise Notched Pond Area Gray New Gloucester
Greenville Provider Expansion Project

Walker FTTH Hodgdon

Hudson Premium Choice Round 15

Indian Township Community-Driven Broadband Project

Communities
Alexander

Alna

Alton

Amity
Appleton, Hope
Argyle
Benedicta

ConnectMaine Authority
Awarded Infrastructure Grants

Firms

Pioneer Broadband
LCI

OTELCO

Pioneer Broadband
LCI

OTELCO

Pioneer Broadband

Big Moose, Harfords Point, Jackman,

Long Pond, Misery Gore, Moose River,

Moosehead Junction, Rockwood Strip

Premium Choice Broadband

T1 R1 NBKP, Sandwich Academy
Grant, Sapling, Taunton & Raynham

Academy Grant, Tomhegan

Big Lake, Princeton

Bowdoinham
Bremen
Bristol

Brownville & Lake View
Burlington, Lowell
Cambridge, Parkman
Chapman, Mapleton,

Presque Isle

Cranberry Isles

Dedham, Ellsworth, Holden
Dixmont, Plymouth

Dover-Foxcroft, Garland

Eastbrook
Fort Fairfield

Georgetown

Gray, New Gloucester

Greenville
Hodgdon
Hudson

Indian Township

Pioneer Broadband

LCI

LCI

LCI

Cornerstone Communications
OTELCO

Premium Choice Broadband
Pioneer Broadband

Axiom Technologies
Premium Choice Broadband
OTELCO

Premium Choice Broadband

Consolidated Communications

Pioneer Broadband

Axiom Technologies

OTT Communications
Premium Choice Broadband
Pioneer Broadband
Premium Choice Broadband

Pioneer Broadband

Premises
184

130

284

25

1034

134

168

1735

80
217
482
257

68
138
382

182
180
1208
127
78
410

129

1044
36
196
60
448
320

Costs
$491,429
$273.173
$887,230
$23,146
$1,764,380
$325,000
$257,366

$5,068,500

$152,100
$602,330
$828,583
$876,582
$143,871
$228,305
$680,001

$318,828
$752,240
$3,289,690
$153,826
$380,600
$1,162,500

$353,893

$3,712,043
$60,000
$652,600
$70,537
$762,820
$424.768

Awards
$147,000
$92,500
$338,000
$11,573
$705,752
$81,250
$184,650

$1,824,660

$76,050
$90,000
$232,565
$141,150
$95,914
$93,000
$200,000

$255,558
$69,066
$1,200,737
$103,665
$154,143
$410,000

$258,986

$858,365
$30,000
$313,248
$55,537
$300,000
$105,056
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Percent of Cost Status

29.9% Awarded
33.9% Done
38.1% Done
50.0% Done
40.0% Awarded
25.0% Progress
71.7% Done
36.0% Awarded
50.0% Done
14.9% Done
28.1% Progress
16.1% Awarded
66.7% Done
40.7% Done
29.4% Done
80.2% Done
9.2% Done
36.5% Awarded
67.4% Done
40.5% Awarded
35.3% Awarded
73.2% Done
23.1% Awarded
50.0% Done
48.0% Awarded
78.7% Done
39.3% Progress
24.7% Awarded



Grant Titles

Bangor Road & County Road FTTH Linneus

Long Island FTTP Community-Driven Broadband Project
Minot Provider Expansion Project

Monson Provider Expansion Project

Pretty Marsh & North West Mount Desert

Northport Provider Expansion Projects
Orland & Surry Provider Expansion Project; Newbury Neck Fiber
Surry

Burlock Road Presque Isle Provider Expansion Project

Saint George Provider Expansion Project

Aroostook Townships Provider Expansion Project

Union Road Waldoboro Round 11; Lincolnville Communications
Waldoboro Round 10

Westport Island Provider Expansion Projects
Totals

ConnectMaine Authority
Awarded Infrastructure Grants

Communities Firms Premises Costs

Linneus Pioneer Broadband 132 $149,485
Long Island Consolidated Communications 216 $731,317
Minot FirstLight Fiber 156 $302,599
Monson Premium Choice Broadband 324 $1,156,800
Mount Desert Charter Communications 325 $774,876
Northport GWI 334 $840,877
Orland, Surry Premium Choice Broadband 625 $1,545,600
Presque Isle Pioneer Broadband 89  $248,189
Saint George Charter Communications 198 $437,554

Sinclair Township, V? 8 Charter Communications 188 $350,569
Buren Cove Township

Waldoboro LCI 101 $289.794

Westport Island Charter Communications 195 $626,507
12240 $31,032,572

Awards
$114,853
$388,800
$100,866
$577,243
$100,000
$655,409

$674,530
$161,323
$104,271

$91,148

$156,695
$225,542
$11,406,563

Rev. 05.27.2021

Percent of Cost Status

76.8%
53.2%
33.3%
49.9%
12.9%
77.9%

43.6%
65.0%
23.8%

26.0%

54.1%
36.0%
36.8%

Done
Awarded
Awarded
Awarded
Done
Awarded

Awarded
Awarded
Awarded

Awarded

Done
Awarded



