ConnectMaine Authority Awarded Infrastructure Grants

Grant Titles	Communities	Firms	Premises	Costs	Awards	Percent of Cost	Status
Alexander Community-Driven Broadband Project	Alexander	Pioneer Broadband	184	\$491,429	\$147,000	29.9%	Awarded
Alna Tidewater Round 14	Alna	LCI	130	\$273,173	\$92,500	33.9%	Done
Alton Round 14 & 11	Alton	OTELCO	284	\$887,230	\$338,000	38.1%	Done
Amity FTTH	Amity	Pioneer Broadband	25	\$23,146	\$11,573	50.0%	Done
Appleton & Hope Community-Driven Broadband Project	Appleton, Hope	LCI	1034	\$1,764,380	\$705,752	40.0%	Awarded
Argyle OTELCO Round 15	Argyle	OTELCO	134	\$325,000	\$81,250	25.0%	Progress
Plunkett Pond Benedicta	Benedicta	Pioneer Broadband	168	\$257,366	\$184,650	71.7%	Done
Somerset County Community-Driven Broadband Project	Big Moose, Harfords Point, Jackman, Long Pond, Misery Gore, Moose River, Moosehead Junction, Rockwood Strip T1 R1 NBKP, Sandwich Academy Grant, Sapling, Taunton & Raynham Academy Grant, Tomhegan	Premium Choice Broadband	1735	\$5,068,500	\$1,824,660	36.0%	Awarded
Big Lake FTTH	Big Lake, Princeton	Pioneer Broadband	80	\$152,1 00	\$76,050	50.0%	Done
Bowdoinham LCI Round 14	Bowdoinham	LCI	217	\$602,330	\$90,000	14.9%	Done
Bremen Tidewater Round 15 & 7	Bremen	LCI	482	\$828,583	\$232,565	28.1%	Progress
Bristol Community-Driven Broadband Project	Bristol	LCI	257	\$876,582	\$141,15 0	16.1%	Awarded
The Schoodic Lake Rural Fiber Project Lake View & Brownville	Brownville & Lake View	Cornerstone Communications	68	\$143,871	\$95,914	66.7%	Done
Lowell & Burlington; Fiber to the Premise Webb Cove Lowell	Burlington, Lowell	OTELCO	138	\$228,305	\$93,000	40.7%	Done
Cambridge Premium Choice Round 14	Cambridge, Parkman	Premium Choice Broadband	382	\$680,001	\$200,000	29.4%	Done
Chapman FTTH Chapman & Presque Isle; Parsons FTTH	Chapman, Mapleton,	Pioneer Broadband					
Mapleton & Presque Isle	Presque Isle		182	\$318,828	\$255,558	80.2%	Done
Islesford Cranberry Isles Round 11	Cranberry Isles	Axiom Technologies	180	\$752,24 0	\$69,066	9.2%	Done
Dedham Area Provider Expansion Project		Premium Choice Broadband	1208	\$3,289,690	\$1,200,737	36.5%	Awarded
Plymouth & Dixmont Round 13	Dixmont, Plymouth	OTELCO	127	\$153,826	\$103,665	67.4%	Done
Dover-Foxcroft Area Provider Expansion Project	Dover-Foxcroft, Garland	Premium Choice Broadband	78	\$380,600	\$154,143	40.5%	Awarded
Eastbrook Community-Driven Broadband Project	Eastbrook	Consolidated Communications	s 410	\$1,162,500	\$410,000	35.3%	Awarded
Maple Grove Fort Fairfield Round 11; Maple Grove FTTH Fort Fairfield	Fort Fairfield	Pioneer Broadband	129	\$353,893	\$258,986	73.2%	Done
Georgetown Community-Driven Broadband Project	Georgetown	Axiom Technologies	1044	\$3,712,043	\$858,365	23.1%	Awarded
Fiber to the Premise Notched Pond Area Gray New Gloucester	Gray, New Gloucester	OTT Communications	36	\$60,000	\$30,000	50.0%	Done
Greenville Provider Expansion Project	Greenville	Premium Choice Broadband	196	\$652,600	\$313,248	48.0%	Awarded
Walker FTTH Hodgdon	Hodgdon	Pioneer Broadband	60	\$70,537	\$55,537	78.7%	Done
Hudson Premium Choice Round 15	Hudson	Premium Choice Broadband	448	\$762,820	\$300,000	39.3%	Progress
Indian Township Community-Driven Broadband Project	Indian Township	Pioneer Broadband	320	\$424,768	\$105,056	24.7%	Awarded

Rev. 05.27.2021

ConnectMaine Authority Awarded Infrastructure Grants

Grant Titles	Communities	Firms	Premises	Costs	Awards	Percent of Cost	Status
Bangor Road & County Road FTTH Linneus	Linneus	Pioneer Broadband	132	\$149,485	\$114,853	76.8%	Done
Long Island FTTP Community-Driven Broadband Project	Long Island	Consolidated Communications	216	\$731,317	\$388,800	53.2%	Awarded
Minot Provider Expansion Project	Minot	FirstLight Fiber	156	\$302,599	\$100,866	33.3%	Awarded
Monson Provider Expansion Project	Monson	Premium Choice Broadband	324	\$1,156,800	\$577,243	49.9%	Awarded
Pretty Marsh & North West Mount Desert	Mount Desert	Charter Communications	325	\$774,876	\$100,000	12.9%	Done
Northport Provider Expansion Projects	Northport	GWI	334	\$840,877	\$655,409	77.9%	Awarded
Orland & Surry Provider Expansion Project; Newbury Neck Fiber							
Surry	Orland, Surry	Premium Choice Broadband	625	\$1,545,600	\$674,530	43.6%	Awarded
Burlock Road Presque Isle Provider Expansion Project	Presque Isle	Pioneer Broadband	89	\$248,189	\$161,323	65.0%	Awarded
Saint George Provider Expansion Project	Saint George	Charter Communications	198	\$437,554	\$104,271	23.8%	Awarded
Aroostook Townships Provider Expansion Project	Sinclair Township, Van Buren Cove Township	Charter Communications	188	\$350,569	\$91,148	26.0%	Awarded
Union Road Waldoboro Round 11; Lincolnville Communications Waldoboro Round 10	Waldoboro	LCI	101	\$289,794	\$156,695	54.1%	Done
Westport Island Provider Expansion Projects	Westport Island	Charter Communications	195	\$626,507	\$225,542	36.0%	Awarded
Totals			12240	\$31,032,572	\$11,406,563	36.8%	